
# Naam Score

1 BSM Zalme 300
2 E van Maanen 299
3 MA Peeters 296
4 F van Huizen 295
6 MC Gameren 293
5 GA Wolters 292
7 WA Haaften 288
8 SA Savic 287
12 CA van Kroonenberg 284
9 G van Essen 280
10 L van Schie 279
11 H Lindeboom 278

KKG liggend

# Naam Score

1 E van Maanen 285
2 GA Wolters 277
3 E Heling 263

KKK liggend

# Naam Score

1 H Wassink 294
2 T Hoogmoed 287
3 A van de Haar 284
4 C Geertsema 281
5 R Doorn 215

KKK zittend
# Naam Score

1 MA Peeters 299
2 BSM Zalme 298
3 J Schreurs 293
4 P Blewitt 291
5 J Zandvoort 289
6 DJ Gussinklo 289
7 B de Bijl 287
8 S van der Herik 284
10 MC Gamerem 283
11 P van Bruchem 280
12 MJ Preuter 279
13 EjB Stuart 279
14 W Kennedy 278
15 LA van Huizen 271
16 JW Bakker 264

KKG zittend

# Naam Score

1 MA Hafkenscheid 278
2 VLMN Boumans 275
3 L van Schie 263

Airgun liggend

Uitslag 50 meter Optiek
Zaterdag 21 maart 2015 

ASV PRINS HENDRIK

AMERSFOORT

19 88



Naam Totale score Houding Discipline Sessie 1 Sessie 2 Sessie 3 Sessie 4 Sessie 5 Sessie 6 Sessie 7 Sessie 8 Sessie 9 Sessie 10 Sessie 11 Sessie 12 Sessie 13 Sessie 14 Sessie 15

A van de Haar 284 Zittend KKK 20 18 19 20 20 18 20 20 18 20 18 17 19 18 19

B de Bijl 287 Zittend KKG 20 20 18 20 19 20 19 19 19 19 19 20 20 17 18

BSM Zalme 300 Liggend KKG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

BSM Zalme 298 Zittend KKG 19 20 20 20 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

C Geertsema 281 Zittend KKK 20 19 19 18 18 19 20 17 17 20 18 18 20 19 19

CA van Kroonenberg 284 Zittend KKG 19 20 18 20 19 19 19 18 20 19 19 18 18 19 19

DJ Gussinklo 289 Zittend KKG 19 18 20 20 19 19 19 19 19 20 18 20 20 19 20

E Heling 263 Liggend KKK 17 16 18 18 19 18 18 17 18 18 18 16 18 16 18

E van Maanen 299 Liggend KKG 20 20 20 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20

E van Maanen 285 Liggend KKK 20 19 19 20 18 19 18 20 19 19 20 18 19 18 19

EjB Stuart 279 Zittend KKG 19 19 20 18 16 19 19 18 19 19 18 19 18 18 20

F van Huizen 295 Liggend KKG 19 20 20 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 19 19

G van Essen 280 Liggend KKG 18 18 18 20 18 18 19 17 20 18 18 20 19 19 20

G Wolters 277 Liggend KKK 18 19 20 17 19 19 19 19 20 19 18 19 17 17 17

GA Wolters 292 Liggend KKG 18 20 20 19 20 18 20 20 19 20 19 19 20 20 20

H Lindeboom 278 Liggend KKG 18 17 18 19 20 17 19 18 18 19 19 20 18 20 18

H Wassink 294 Zittend KKK 20 19 19 20 19 20 20 20 20 18 20 20 20 19 20

J Zandvoort 289 Zittend KKG 20 19 20 18 20 20 20 20 18 19 19 19 19 19 19

Jan Schreurs 293 Zittend KKG 20 19 20 20 20 20 19 20 19 20 20 18 19 19 20

JW Bakker 264 Zittend KKG 18 19 17 17 18 17 19 19 17 13 20 20 15 17 18

L van Schie 283 Liggend Airgun 16 19 19 20 19 19 18 19 19 19 19 19 18 20 20

L van Schie 279 Liggend KKG 18 19 19 19 19 18 17 19 19 19 19 17 18 20 19

LA van Huizen 271 Zittend KKG 17 16 17 17 20 17 18 20 19 17 18 20 18 19 18

MA Hafkenscheid 278 Liggend Airgun 19 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 16 18 19 18 19 20 18

MA Peeters 299 Zittend KKG 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 19 20

MA Peeters 296 Liggend KKG 20 20 20 19 20 20 19 20 20 20 19 19 20 20 20

MC Gamerem 283 Zittend KKG 19 20 18 20 18 19 19 19 18 18 18 19 20 19 19

MC Gamerem 293 Liggend KKG 20 20 18 18 19 20 20 20 19 20 20 20 19 20 20

MJ Preuter 279 Zittend KKG 20 19 19 19 18 20 19 18 20 19 18 17 20 15 18

P Blewitt 291 Zittend KKG 19 20 20 20 19 20 19 19 18 19 19 20 20 20 19

P van Bruchem 280 Zittend KKG 19 19 18 19 18 17 18 20 19 19 18 19 19 19 19

R Doorn 215 Zittend KKK 14 14 18 15 11 13 16 13 13 13 17 15 15 14 14

S van der Herik 284 Zittend KKG 20 19 18 19 18 19 20 19 19 18 19 20 18 19 19

SA Savic 287 Liggend KKG 18 17 18 20 20 20 18 18 20 20 20 20 20 19 19

T Hoogmoed 287 Zittend KKK 19 19 20 19 20 20 20 20 19 19 18 18 18 18 20

VLMN Boumans 275 Liggend Airgun 19 16 16 18 20 20 19 15 19 19 19 19 20 18 18

W Kennedy 278 Zittend KKG 18 18 18 18 18 18 20 19 19 18 18 19 18 19 20

WA Haaften 288 Liggend KKG 20 20 19 18 20 18 19 19 19 18 19 20 20 19 20


